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Details of the admissions made for the academic session 2023-24 (October, 2023) under Open Learning 

 
1 Post-graduate Degree Programmes 

 

 
Sl.No 

 
Name of the Programme 

UGC 
Recognition 

Letter No. and 
date 

No.of Learning 
Support Centres 

Operationised 

Number of students admitted 

Male Female Total 

 
1 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
(Business Analytics and General 
Management) 
 

F.NO 1- 
6/2018(DEB-1) 
DT 3.10.2018 

 
7 

 
281 

 
102 

 
383 

 
 

2 Programme-wise details 
 
 

(A). MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (Business Analytics and General Management) 

 
S.No 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Name of the Student 
NITHYA SHREE V 
SHANMUGA VELLUCHAMY C 
ANDAL JEGADEESAN 
SANTHOSH R 
MOHAMED KASIM INAYATHULLAH 
AAMIR AHMED 
MOHAMED HASAN 
JOSHUA AMBUROSE 
VIGNESH T 
PRASANNAVADHANI P 
ANANDAN K D 
SREE SOWMYA LAKSHMI P 
RABIN K R 
MOHANAPRIYA M 
SHIBU KRISHNAN 
SONALI M 
ALBIN THOMAS 
ARUNKUMAR S 
MUTHU MARIAPPAN H 
KARTHICK S 
LAKSHMI PRIYA B 
GAYATHRI 
SUJITHKUMAR M S 
VENKATESAN SRINIVASAN 
FEMA MERIN JACOB 
M HARISHKUMAR 
AATHINARAYANAN U S 
KARAN KUMAR S 

Enrolment No 
2305OGM0001 
2305OGM0002 
2305OGM0003 
2305OGM0004 
2305OGM0005 
2305OGM0006 
2305OGM0007 
2305OGM0008 
2305OGM0009 
2305OGM0010 
2305OGM0011 
2305OGM0012 
2305OGM0013 
2305OGM0014 
2305OGM0015 
2305OGM0016 
2305OGM0017 
2305OGM0018 
2305OGM0020 
2305OGM0021 
2305OGM0022 
2305OGM0023 
2305OGM0024 
2305OGM0025 
2305OGM0026 
2305OGM0027 
2305OGM0028 
2305OGM0029 

Date of 
Admission 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 

SRIVATHSAN S 
D.SANGHAVAI BHUVANESWARI 
KAVIPRIYA R 
A PRADEEP SRIKANTH 
BALAJI S 
PRITY KUMARI 
KIRTHI SAHANA D 
VISAGAN B 
ESAKKIMUTHU 
YOKESH JEYARAM 
RAJALAKSHMI R 
LOKANTHIRAN R 
ASWIN KUMAR M 
DHEVI RAMAKRISHNAN 
AKBAR BASHA 
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 
HARIHARAN SRIDHAR 
DHANUJA SHREE C 
EDISON V 
SAI KRISHNA DONTHI 
SWATHI DASARI 
NIRANJAN K 
ELAMPARITHI A J 
PREMCHANDER C 
HARISUDAN KUPPUSAMI 
SALOMI P 
MANIKANDARAJA P 
ARUN 
KEVIN JOSHUA.K 
SWETHA GANESAN 
SHRADDHA S KRISHNAN 
RAJKUMAR V 
J.PONRAJ 
J JEYALAKSHMI 
VIGNESH T 
SRINIVASA SRICHARAN K 
B SANTHOSH 
SWASTHICA DEVI S 
SUJITHA S 
SHIVANI V 
MATHAVAN M 
RAGHUPATHI MALOTH 
ANNECHRISTAL A 
E PARVATHY 

2305OGM0030 
2305OGM0031 
2305OGM0032 
2305OGM0033 
2305OGM0034 
2305OGM0035 
2305OGM0036 
2305OGM0037 
2305OGM0038 
2305OGM0039 
2305OGM0040 
2305OGM0041 
2305OGM0042 
2305OGM0043 
2305OGM0044 
2305OGM0045 
2305OGM0046 
2305OGM0047 
2305OGM0048 
2305OGM0049 
2305OGM0050 
2305OGM0051 
2305OGM0052 
2305OGM0053 
2305OGM0054 
2305OGM0055 
2305OGM0056 
MEA2305OGM0001 
MEA2305OGM0002 
MEA2305OGM0003 
MEA2305OGM0004 
MEA2305OGM0005 
MEA2305OGM0006 
MEA2305OGM0007 
MEA2305OGM0008 
MEA2305OGM0009 
MEA2305OGM0010 
MEA2305OGM0011 
MEA2305OGM0012 
MEA2305OGM0013 
MEA2305OGM0014 
MEA2305OGM0015 
MEA2305OGM0016 
MEA2305OGM0017 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 

DEVARAJ A 
KOUSTAV ROY 
RAPHAEL THACKER S 
VIPIN PRASHAR 
MURALIDHARAN T N 
S.T AKHIL KUMAR 
NOORUL AMEEN 
PRASANNALAKSHMI CHANDER 
JAVID T 
NAVINKUMAR B DS 
VIMALAN NATARAJAN 
ARAVIND 
ROJITH NESAR X N 
JESRINA M 
ASHVITHA AYYADURAI 
CHANDRU M 
RAJA SRIDHAR 
JEFFY HASITA S 
AJAI S S 
HARIKARASUDHAN K 
KEERTHANA PARTHASARATHY 
AYESWARIYA R 
KAVYASHREE B 
KAUSHALENDRA KHADANGA 
SUMAIYA S 
MOHMOODHA SHIEFA JESIMA M 
RAMIYA PRRIYA S 
PRIYA B 
PASUPULETI VENKATA SAI NIKHIL 
SIVAKUMAR S 
GOKUL R 
SRIVIDHYA S 
SARAVANAN P 
HARSHA R 
ABIRAMI SIVASANKAR 
PAVITHRA RAMAKRISHNAN 
ABINAYA MUTHUKUMAR 
ARUN KUMAR BALAAJI S 
ABUTHAHIR SULAIMAN 
BEN RUBEN 
KUMANAN D 
SATHIYA BHARATHI G 
AARTHI SOUNDARARAJAN 
GOKUL S 

MEA2305OGM0018 
MEA2305OGM0019 
MEA2305OGM0020 
MEA2305OGM0021 
MEA2305OGM0022 
MEA2305OGM0023 
MEA2305OGM0024 
MEA2305OGM0025 
MEA2305OGM0026 
MEA2305OGM0027 
MEA2305OGM0028 
MEA2305OGM0029 
MEA2305OGM0030 
MEA2305OGM0031 
MEA2305OGM0032 
MEA2305OGM0033 
MEA2305OGM0034 
MEA2305OGM0035 
MEA2305OGM0036 
MEA2305OGM0037 
MEA2305OGM0038 
MEA2305OGM0039 
MEA2305OGM0040 
MEA2305OGM0041 
MEA2305OGM0042 
MEA2305OGM0043 
MEA2305OGM0044 
MEA2305OGM0045 
MEA2305OGM0046 
MEA2305OGM0047 
MEA2305OGM0048 
MEA2305OGM0049 
MEA2305OGM0050 
MEA2305OGM0051 
MEA2305OGM0052 
MEA2305OGM0053 
MEA2305OGM0054 
MEA2305OGM0055 
MEA2305OGM0056 
MEA2305OGM0057 
MEA2305OGM0058 
MEA2305OGM0059 
MEA2305OGM0060 
MEA2305OGM0061 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 

KATHIR RAJU PALANISAMY 
SAI SREE PATTAMATTA 
SURESH. G 
VASANTHA KUMAR R 
SIDDARTH HARIHARAN SUDHARSAN 
BAVITHRA V 
RANJITH KUMAR R 
KIRUTHIKA S 
JAYA GOPI 
ARUNKUMAR A 
DHANASEKAR R 
JEEVAN A 
SANJEEVAN N 
KINGA GENESIS PHIRI 
PAUL SELENJE 
BEYARD NDOVIE 
YUSUFU M MWACHUMU 
MICHAEL RICHARD CHINGUWO 
MARTINO SOLOMAMPIONONA NOELY 
PRINCE AFRIFA MARFO 
JOHN ELI KORMADA 
OUSMAN BEYAI 
AXEL KAPITA 
SAMSON AUSTIN 
THANDIWE ZIMBA 
MUHAMMAD YUSUF BASHIR 
PRINCE BOADI 
JULIANA NAZZIWA FAITH 
ANTHONY TWESIIME 
AHMED 
KARENN EDUARDO SIBINDE 
ZONDIWE SIMWAKA 
ALI ABUBAKAR SANI 
AKAMPURIRA JACKSON 
BONIFACIO KAFWAFWA 
CECIL VALENTINE MASON 
MALICK KASSE 
OPIO CHARLES LWANGA 
DYLAN LEONARDO NUNES 
HUMPHREY KUMWEMBE 
TIONGE CHIUME 
CHRISTIAN NYANOR OHENE 
HAPPY KALOMBE 
ISAAC TAMBALA 

MEA2305OGM0062 
MEA2305OGM0063 
MEA2305OGM0064 
MEA2305OGM0065 
MEA2305OGM0066 
MEA2305OGM0067 
MEA2305OGM0068 
MEA2305OGM0069 
MEA2305OGM0070 
MEA2305OGM0071 
MEA2305OGM0072 
MEA2305OGM0073 
MEA2305OGM0074 
MEA2305OGM0075 
MEA2305OGM0076 
MEA2305OGM0077 
MEA2305OGM0078 
MEA2305OGM0079 
MEA2305OGM0080 
MEA2305OGM0081 
MEA2305OGM0082 
MEA2305OGM0083 
MEA2305OGM0084 
MEA2305OGM0085 
MEA2305OGM0086 
MEA2305OGM0087 
MEA2305OGM0088 
MEA2305OGM0089 
MEA2305OGM0090 
MEA2305OGM0091 
MEA2305OGM0092 
MEA2305OGM0093 
MEA2305OGM0094 
MEA2305OGM0095 
MEA2305OGM0096 
MEA2305OGM0097 
MEA2305OGM0098 
MEA2305OGM0099 
MEA2305OGM0100 
MEA2305OGM0101 
MEA2305OGM0102 
MEA2305OGM0103 
MEA2305OGM0104 
MEA2305OGM0105 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 
187 
188 
189 
190 
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 
200 
201 
202 
203 
204 

MONICA MULENGA 
TONY MSISKA 
EUGENE BOAKYE BOATENG 
PRINCE CHARLES ADORKOR 
NIZA MARK SILUNGWE 
MIALY SAROBIDY ANDRIAMIARISOA 
PATIENCE AYONGYERE 
CHISUPA MWAPE 
ADU DARKO ADDAI 
MUKUBA CHIBWE 
INNOCENT HORRA 
ENOCK MBALATI 
SAED MANSOOR SADAT 
KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD SADIQ SEDIQI 
UBAIDULLAH ISMAT 
EKRAM ATTAI 
ZABIULLAH KAKAR 
RAFIULLAH RAFI 
SAYED AHMAD RASHID ASHRAFI 
MOHAMMAD ALI USMANI 
ABDUL WAJED ROHANI 
SAYED MIR ABDULLAH SADAT 
MOHAMMAD HAROON AMIRI 
SAYED JAMAL GHARJISTANY 
AHMAD NAVEED AMANZADA 
AHMAD FAREED GHAWSI 
ABDUL FATAH HAMEEDZADA 
MOHAMMED ABDULLAH MOHAMMED 
DAWOOD SHAIKH 
SHILPA KADARI 
M.V. ANTONY VARSHIM RAJA 
AJAY CHAND 
ARUN RAJENDRAN 
B. KRITHIKA 
MOHAMED JUMAIL KADHERSHA 
DHURKADEVI G 
MALAVIKAA A 
SELVAN MURALEETHARAN 
BHARATHRAJ V K 
SRINIVAS A 
ATHIPHAN A 
NANDHINI A 
VIVEK M 
ANANTHA NARAYANAN 

MEA2305OGM0106 
MEA2305OGM0107 
MEA2305OGM0108 
MEA2305OGM0109 
MEA2305OGM0110 
MEA2305OGM0111 
MEA2305OGM0112 
MEA2305OGM0113 
MEA2305OGM0114 
MEA2305OGM0115 
MEA2305OGM0116 
MEA2305OGM0117 
MEA2305OGM0118 
MEA2305OGM0119 
MEA2305OGM0120 
MEA2305OGM0121 
MEA2305OGM0122 
MEA2305OGM0123 
MEA2305OGM0124 
MEA2305OGM0125 
MEA2305OGM0126 
MEA2305OGM0127 
MEA2305OGM0128 
MEA2305OGM0129 
MEA2305OGM0130 
MEA2305OGM0131 
MEA2305OGM0132 
MEA2305OGM0133 
MEA2305OGM0134 
MEA2305OGM0135 
MEA2305OGM0136 
MEA2305OGM0137 
MEA2305OGM0138 
MEA2305OGM0139 
MEA2305OGM0140 
MEA2305OGM0141 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216 
217 
218 
219 
220 
221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226 
227 
228 
229 
230 
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 
244 
245 
246 
247 
248 

PRIYADHARSINI V 
KAVITHA C M 
SUBHIKSHA P 
KAYALVEZHI S 
LASINGTON V 
SYLESH C 
VISHARADHA R 
AISHWARYA BHASKAR 
APARNA PANGAL 
BENJAMIN ROBERT SANTHOSH S 
ADITYA G M 
GAYATHRI S 
BHARATH C 
AGS LOKESHWAR 
SUDHARSAN R 
ARUN MUTHIAH 
SNEHA PAUL 
HEMADHARSINI L 
HARIKRISHNAN A S 
SOWMIYA P 
SANTHOSH K 
PRIYADHARSINI E 
RITIK ROSAN E 
JAYASHREE J 
KRISHNITHA SATCHITHANANDAN 
PRADEEPKUMAR M 
ABIMANYU D 
KARTHIKEYAN R 
EDWARD JOHN 
SENTHIL KUMAR V 
KESHAV P 
KARTHIKA V S 
KARTHIKEYAN D 
BHARANIDHARAN M 
SINDHUJA K 
STANIZE FRANKSON S 
DENNIS JAISON DANIEL 
LAKSHMI PRABHA 
T.N.MOHAMED YUNOOS 
THOKOZANI MBEWE 
BRIGHT BASSEY OYOM 
JOSEPH PHIRI FARLINGTONIE 
JONATHAN MUGWERI 
BENJAMIN BYABASHAIJA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



249 
250 
251 
252 
253 
254 
255 
256 
257 
258 
259 
260 
261 
262 
263 
264 
265 
266 
267 
268 
269 
270 
271 
272 
273 
274 
275 
276 
277 
278 
279 
280 
281 
282 
283 
284 
285 
286 
287 
288 
289 
290 
291 
292 

DAVID CHAPOLOKO 
CHIMWEMWE CHITAMBALA 
CHILESHE KELVIN 
MILIMO MWEEMBA 
MOSES JERE 
UMAR HARUNA MSHELIA 
TENDAI LIFA 
GERVASIO MANYUNGWA 
YAMIKANI CHIPEMBERE 
ELEUTHERIUS NYANGA 
DAVIE BINALI 
PATRICIA MPOKWE 
DANIEL IRIBA AGABA 
WALUSUNGU MKANDAWIRE 
NORMA NYENGO 
GIFT PALAVIYA 
ABDOULIE BAH 
INNONCECIA CHIMPHAMBA 
BLESSINGS ANDISENI 
DIAKARIA TRAORE 
VIRGINIA JANGALE 
KIRTAHNA RAJCOOMAR 
JACQUELIN RAMAROLAHY 
JAYA LAKSHMI SOOBA DOOKHUN 
JENISHA GAYA 
SYDNEY MWANSA 
FELIX EKOJOT 
CLEMENT OPOKU OSEI 
ERNEST CHINYANJA 
IDA INNOCENTIA CHINYAMA 
LAWRENCE KACHUMA 
KESTAIN CHELEWANI 
MIRACLE KWASI AMETEPE 
AMWINE EDSON 
WINNIE SOLOMON 
EVELYN MAMBALA 
DIANAH NAKIMULI 
PRINCE ATTITSOGBUI 
ESTHER NABATANZI 
OLIVER NATUKUNDA 
BRENDA LOROT LEMU 
VICTOR BARYAIJA 
DAYYABU ZAKAR 
GIVEN SIMBEYE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



293 
294 
295 
296 
297 
298 
299 
300 
301 
302 
303 
304 
305 
306 
307 
308 
309 
310 
311 
312 
313 
314 
315 
316 
317 
318 
319 
320 
321 
322 
323 
324 
325 
326 
327 
328 
329 
330 
331 
332 
333 
334 
335 
336 

PIUS BITRUS ISAH 
STEVE KANYUNDO 
LIMBIKANI KABWERA 
MWACHUMU HANSON CHIPALA 
EPHRAIM KYAZZE BENGO 
ABDULRASHEED MUHAMMAD ILIYASU 
KELVIN WATALA 
HANNAH KATUNGWE 
QUEEN MSUKWA 
WANANGWA KANYENDA 
ZITA KPODO-BOAFO 
CHISOMO KAYANZA 
ANDREW BWIZA BYABAGAMBI 
MOWLID FARAH OSMAN 
MAYAMIKO NELSON KULEMEKA 
ASIIMWE AHUMUZA YVONNE 
JACOB ABILITY SUNDAY 
AMANULLAH WADAN 
SAMIULLAH SABER 
ASADULLAH KHUSHAL 
SABITURAHMAN RASHID 
SAYED NASIR GHARJISTANI 
SULIMAN SHAH SULTANI 
TABEEB KHAN DARMAN 
MOHAMMAD ZAKI KHORRAMI 
KHALID HODYAL 
RAHILA QASIMI 
MAHMOODURAHMAN FAZLI 
SAMIULLAH GRAN 
JAVED SAAD 
ELAHA JAMIZADA 
ABDUL WASAY 
MOHAMMAD MAHDI ESKANDARI 
MAMOON HABIB 
KHALIL AHMAD WEDIAL 
MOHAMMAD ZARIF NOORI 
AHMAD SHOAIB MUSAWER 
MURAD HUSSAIN MURAAM 
MONIR SAMADI 
MIRWAIS JALALI 
HAMAYOON ZEERAK 
MOHAMMAD NOOR ORIAKHEL 
SAFATULLAH HAMDARD 
ABDUL HADI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



337 
338 
339 
340 
341 
342 
343 
344 
345 
346 
347 
348 
349 
350 
351 
352 
353 
354 
355 
356 
357 
358 
359 
360 
361 
362 
363 
364 
365 
366 
367 
368 
369 
370 
371 
372 
373 
374 
375 
376 
377 
378 
379 
380 

MOHAMMAD YUSOF NOORI 
KHALID AHMAD HAMDOSH 
MUJAHID SABOORI 
MOHAMMAD HAKIM MORSHID 
RAFIULLAH EBRAHIMI 
AHMAD ZIA RAHMANI 
AKHTAR MOHAMMAD AZIZI 
SPOZHMAY SAADAT 
MIR SAYAD ALI 
SALAR SARKARDA 
ARIF GUL 
ABDULL HADI SALEHZAI 
GUL RAHMAN NIKMAL 
SANAULLAH SHAHID 
MOHAMMAD ALIM NOORI 
BARYALAI NOORI 
JANAT GUL HIMAT 
HEDAYATULLAH ARABZAI ZAHEEN 
SALMA QAZIZADAH 
ATIQULLAH ATIQ 
MOHAMMAD SABER FAROOQI 
WAHEEDULLAH SABAWOON 
HELAI AHMADI 
ASRI GUL SHINWARI 
ABDUL MAJID SAMIM 
ALIKHAN RASEKH 
ATIFULLAH HABIBI 
SAYED JAWED SHAH 
ANWAR SHAH 
AHMAD FAWAD FARZAD 
EZAT GUL SAFI 
HUSNIA NASERI 
FATEMA SHAKERI 
MUHIBULLAH USMANI 
AHMAD SAMIM ASEFI 
NAJEEBULLAH 
ABDUL WARIS AHMADZAI 
ABDUL SHAKOR SAPAND 
MOHAMMAD MUJTABA AKBARI 
AHMADSHAMSHAD GHAFORI 
ABDUL SABOOR MOHMAND 
SADATULLAH SALIMI 
FARHAD FARZAM 
SAYYED MOHAMMAD NASIM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



381 
382 
383 
384 

 

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QEYAMI 
ABASEEN ASHRAF 
HEKMATULLAH AZIMI 
JAMALUDDIN PASHEE TABAAR 

 

 
 
 
 

 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 

 

 

 
*PwD - Persons with Disabilities 

**EWS - Economically Weaker Sections 
  



S No. Name of the Students Enrolment No. Date of 
admission 

Category 
SC/ST/OBC/PWD*/EWS** 

 MOHAMED KASIM INAYATHULLAH 
AAMIR AHMED 
MOHAMED HASAN 
JOSHUA AMBUROSE 
VIGNESH 
PRASANNAVADHANI 
ANANDAN 
SREE SOWMYA LAKSHMI 
RABIN 
MOHANAPRIYA 
SHIBU KRISHNAN 
SONALI 
ALBIN THOMAS 
ARUNKUMAR 
MUTHU MARIAPPAN H 
KARTHICK 
LAKSHMI PRIYA 
GAYATHRI 
SUJITHKUMAR 
VENKATESAN SRINIVASAN 
FEMA MERIN JACOB 
M HARISHKUMAR 
NITHYA SHREE 
SHANMUGA VELLUCHAMY 
ANDAL JEGADEESAN 
SANTHOSH 
AATHINARAYANAN 
KARAN KUMAR 
SRIVATHSAN 
D.SANGHAVAI BHUVANESWARI 
KAVIPRIYA 
A PRADEEP SRIKANTH 
BALAJI 
PRITY KUMARI 
KIRTHI SAHANA 
VISAGAN 
ESAKKIMUTHU  
YOKESH JEYARAM 
RAJALAKSHMI 
LOKANTHIRAN 
ASWIN KUMAR 
DHEVI RAMAKRISHNAN 
AKBAR BASHA 

2305OBA0005 
2305OBA0006 
2305OBA0007 
2305OBA0008 
2305OBA0009 
2305OBA0010 
2305OBA0011 
2305OBA0012 
2305OBA0013 
2305OBA0014 
2305OBA0015 
2305OBA0016 
2305OBA0017 
2305OBA0018 
2305OBA0019 
2305OBA0020 
2305OBA0021 
2305OBA0022 
2305OBA0023 
2305OBA0024 
2305OBA0025 
2305OBA0026 
2305OBA0001 
2305OBA0002 
2305OBA0003 
2305OBA0004 
2305OBA0027 
2305OBA0028 
2305OBA0029 
2305OBA0030 
2305OBA0031 
2305OBA0032 
2305OBA0033 
2305OBA0034 
2305OBA0035 
2305OBA0036 
2305OBA0037 
2305OBA0038 
2305OBA0039 
2305OBA0040 
2305OBA0041 
2305OBA0042 
2305OBA0043 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 

Others 
Others 

BC 
Others 

SC 
Others 
BCM 
BC 

MBC 
BC 
BC 

Others 
Others 
Others 
Others 
Others 

SC 
SC 

MBC 
BC 

MBC 
BC 
BC 

Others 
Others 

BC 
BC 
SC 

Others 
MBC 

Others 
Others 
Others 

BC 
MBC 

Others 
MBC 
BC 

MBC 
BC 
BC 
BC 
BC 



MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 
HARIHARAN SRIDHAR 
DHANUJA SHREE 
EDISON 
SAI KRISHNA DONTHI 
SWATHI DASARI 
NIRANJAN 
ELAMPARITHI 
PREMCHANDER 
HARISUDAN KUPPUSAMI 
SALOMI 
MANIKANDARAJA 
ARUN 
KEVIN JOSHUA 
SWETHA GANESAN 
SHRADDHA S KRISHNAN 
RAJKUMAR 
PONRAJ 
JEYALAKSHMI 
VIGNESH 
SRINIVASA SRICHARAN 
B SANTHOSH 
SWASTHICA DEVI 
SUJITHA 
SHIVANI 
MATHAVAN 
RAGHUPATHI MALOTH 
ANNECHRISTAL 
E PARVATHY 
DEVARAJ 
KOUSTAV ROY 
RAPHAEL THACKER 
VIPIN PRASHAR 
MURALIDHARAN 
AKHIL KUMAR 
NOORUL AMEEN 
PRASANNALAKSHMI CHANDER 
JAVID 
NAVINKUMAR 
VIMALAN NATARAJAN 
ARAVIND  
ROJITH NESAR 
JESRINA 
ASHVITHA AYYADURAI 
CHANDRU 

2305OBA0044 
2305OBA0045 
2305OBA0046 
2305OBA0047 
2305OBA0048 
2305OBA0049 
2305OBA0050 
2305OBA0051 
2305OBA0052 
2305OBA0053 
2305OBA0054 
2305OBA0055 
2305OBA0056 
2305OBA0057 
2305OBA0058 
2305OBA0059 
2305OBA0060 
2305OBA0061 
2305OBA0062 
2305OBA0063 
2305OBA0064 
2305OBA0065 
2305OBA0066 
2305OBA0067 
2305OBA0068 
2305OBA0069 
2305OBA0070 
2305OBA0071 
2305OBA0072 
2305OBA0073 
2305OBA0074 
2305OBA0075 
2305OBA0076 
2305OBA0077 
2305OBA0078 
2305OBA0079 
2305OBA0080 
2305OBA0081 
2305OBA0082 
2305OBA0083 
2305OBA0084 
2305OBA0085 
2305OBA0086 
2305OBA0087 
2305OBA0088 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 

BC 
BC 
BC 
BC 
BC 
SC 
BC 

MBC 
BC 

Others 
BC 

BCM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RAJA SRIDHAR 
JEFFY HASITA 
AJAI 
HARIKARASUDHAN 
KEERTHANA PARTHASARATHY 
AYESWARIYA 
KAVYASHREE 
KAUSHALENDRA KHADANGA 
SUMAIYA 
MOHMOODHA SHIEFA JESIMA 
RAMIYA PRRIYA 
PRIYA 
PASUPULETI VENKATA SAI NIKHIL 
SIVAKUMAR 
GOKU 
SRIVIDHYA 
SARAVANAN 
HARSHA 
ABIRAMI SIVASANKAR 
PAVITHRA RAMAKRISHNAN 
ABINAYA MUTHUKUMAR 
ARUN KUMAR BALAAJI 
ABUTHAHIR SULAIMAN 
BEN RUBEN 
KUMANAN 
SATHIYA BHARATHI 
AARTHI SOUNDARARAJAN 
GOKUL 
KATHIR RAJU PALANISAMY 
SAI SREE PATTAMATTA 
SURESH. 
VASANTHA KUMAR 
SIDDARTH HARIHARAN SUDHARSAN 
BAVITHRA 
RANJITH KUMAR 
KIRUTHIKA 
JAYA GOPI 
ARUNKUMAR 
DHANASEKAR 
JEEVAN 
SANJEEVAN 
KINGA GENESIS PHIRI 
PAUL SELENJE 
BEYARD NDOVIE 
YUSUFU M MWACHUMU 

2305OBA0089 
2305OBA0090 
2305OBA0091 
2305OBA0092 
2305OBA0093 
2305OBA0094 
2305OBA0095 
2305OBA0096 
2305OBA0097 
2305OBA0098 
2305OBA0099 
2305OBA0100 
2305OBA0101 
2305OBA0102 
2305OBA0103 
2305OBA0104 
2305OBA0105 
2305OBA0106 
2305OBA0107 
2305OBA0108 
2305OBA0109 
2305OBA0110 
2305OBA0111 
2305OBA0112 
2305OBA0113 
2305OBA0114 
2305OBA0115 
2305OBA0116 
2305OBA0117 
2305OBA0118 
2305OBA0119 
2305OBA0120 
2305OBA0121 
2305OBA0122 
2305OBA0123 
2305OBA0124 
2305OBA0125 
2305OBA0126 
2305OBA0127 
2305OBA0128 
2305OBA0129 
MEA2305OBA0001 
MEA2305OBA0002 
MEA2305OBA0003 
MEA2305OBA0004 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MARTINO SOLOMAMPIONONA NOELY 
PRINCE AFRIFA MARFO 
JOHN ELI KORMADA 
OUSMAN BEYAI 
AXEL KAPITA 
SAMSON AUSTIN 
THANDIWE ZIMBA 
MUHAMMAD YUSUF BASHIR 
PRINCE BOADI 
JULIANA NAZZIWA FAITH 
ANTHONY TWESIIME 
AHMED 
KARENN EDUARDO SIBINDE 
ZONDIWE SIMWAKA 
ALI ABUBAKAR SANI 
AKAMPURIRA JACKSON 
BONIFACIO KAFWAFWA 
CECIL VALENTINE MASON 
MALICK KASSE 
OPIO CHARLES LWANGA 
DYLAN LEONARDO NUNES 
HUMPHREY KUMWEMBE 
TIONGE CHIUME 
CHRISTIAN NYANOR OHENE 
HAPPY KALOMBE 
ISAAC TAMBALA 
MONICA MULENGA 
TONY MSISKA 
EUGENE BOAKYE BOATENG 
PRINCE CHARLES ADORKOR 
NIZA MARK SILUNGWE 
MIALY SAROBIDY ANDRIAMIARISOA 
CHISUPA MWAPE 
ADU DARKO ADDAI 
MUKUBA CHIBWE 
INNOCENT HORRA 
ENOCK MBALATI 
SAED MANSOOR SADAT 
KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD SADIQ SEDIQI 
UBAIDULLAH ISMAT 
EKRAM ATTAI 
ZABIULLAH KAKAR 
RAFIULLAH RAFI 
SAYED AHMAD RASHID ASHRAFI 
MOHAMMAD ALI USMANI 

MEA2305OBA0006 
MEA2305OBA0007 
MEA2305OBA0008 
MEA2305OBA0009 
MEA2305OBA0010 
MEA2305OBA0011 
MEA2305OBA0012 
MEA2305OBA0013 
MEA2305OBA0014 
MEA2305OBA0015 
MEA2305OBA0016 
MEA2305OBA0017 
MEA2305OBA0018 
MEA2305OBA0019 
MEA2305OBA0020 
MEA2305OBA0021 
MEA2305OBA0022 
MEA2305OBA0023 
MEA2305OBA0024 
MEA2305OBA0025 
MEA2305OBA0026 
MEA2305OBA0027 
MEA2305OBA0028 
MEA2305OBA0029 
MEA2305OBA0030 
MEA2305OBA0031 
MEA2305OBA0032 
MEA2305OBA0033 
MEA2305OBA0034 
MEA2305OBA0035 
MEA2305OBA0036 
MEA2305OBA0037 
MEA2305OBA0039 
MEA2305OBA0040 
MEA2305OBA0041 
MEA2305OBA0042 
MEA2305OBA0043 
MEA2305OBA0044 
MEA2305OBA0045 
MEA2305OBA0046 
MEA2305OBA0047 
MEA2305OBA0048 
MEA2305OBA0049 
MEA2305OBA0050 
MEA2305OBA0051 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ABDUL WAJED ROHANI 
SAYED MIR ABDULLAH SADAT 
MOHAMMAD HAROON AMIRI 
SAYED JAMAL GHARJISTANY 
AHMAD NAVEED AMANZADA 
AHMAD FAREED GHAWSI 
ABDUL FATAH HAMEEDZADA 
MICHAEL RICHARD CHINGUWO 
MOHAMMED ABDULLAH MOHAMMED DAWOOD SHAIKH 
SHILPA KADARI 
ANTONY VARSHIM RAJA 
AJAY CHAND 
ARUN RAJENDRAN 
KRITHIKA 
MOHAMED JUMAIL KADHERSHA 
DHURKADEVI 
MALAVIKAA 
SELVAN MURALEETHARAN 
BHARATHRAJ 
SRINIVAS 
ATHIPHAN 
NANDHINI 
VIVEK 
ANANTHA NARAYANAN 
PRIYADHARSINI 
KAVITHA 
SUBHIKSHA 
KAYALVEZHI 
LASINGTON 
SYLESH 
VISHARADHA 
AISHWARYA BHASKAR 
APARNA PANGAL 
BENJAMIN ROBERT SANTHOSH 
ADITYA 
GAYATHRI 
BHARATH 
AGS LOKESHWAR 
SUDHARSAN 
ARUN MUTHIAH 
SNEHA PAUL 
HEMADHARSINI 
HARIKRISHNAN 
SOWMIYA 
SANTHOSH 

MEA2305OBA0052 
MEA2305OBA0053 
MEA2305OBA0054 
MEA2305OBA0055 
MEA2305OBA0056 
MEA2305OBA0057 
MEA2305OBA0058 
MEA2305OBA0005 
2305OGM0001 
2305OGM0002 
2305OGM0003 
2305OGM0004 
2305OGM0005 
2305OGM0006 
2305OGM0007 
2305OGM0008 
2305OGM0009 
2305OGM0010 
2305OGM0011 
2305OGM0012 
2305OGM0013 
2305OGM0014 
2305OGM0015 
2305OGM0016 
2305OGM0017 
2305OGM0018 
2305OGM0020 
2305OGM0021 
2305OGM0022 
2305OGM0023 
2305OGM0024 
2305OGM0025 
2305OGM0026 
2305OGM0027 
2305OGM0028 
2305OGM0029 
2305OGM0030 
2305OGM0031 
2305OGM0032 
2305OGM0033 
2305OGM0034 
2305OGM0035 
2305OGM0036 
2305OGM0037 
2305OGM0038 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



PRIYADHARSINI 
RITIK ROSAN 
JAYASHREE 
KRISHNITHA SATCHITHANANDAN 
PRADEEPKUMAR 
ABIMANYU 
KARTHIKEYAN 
EDWARD JOHN 
SENTHIL KUMAR 
KESHAV 
KARTHIKA 
KARTHIKEYAN 
BHARANIDHARAN 
SINDHUJA 
STANIZE FRANKSON 
DENNIS JAISON DANIEL 
LAKSHMI PRABHA 
MOHAMED YUNOOS 
THOKOZANI MBEWE 
BRIGHT BASSEY OYOM 
JOSEPH PHIRI FARLINGTONIE 
JONATHAN MUGWERI 
BENJAMIN BYABASHAIJA 
DAVID CHAPOLOKO 
CHIMWEMWE CHITAMBALA 
CHILESHE KELVIN 
MILIMO MWEEMBA 
MOSES JERE 
UMAR HARUNA MSHELIA 
TENDAI LIFA 
GERVASIO MANYUNGWA 
YAMIKANI CHIPEMBERE 
ELEUTHERIUS NYANGA 
DAVIE BINALI 
PATRICIA MPOKWE 
DANIEL IRIBA AGABA 
WALUSUNGU MKANDAWIRE 
NORMA NYENGO 
GIFT PALAVIYA 
ABDOULIE BAH 
INNONCECIA CHIMPHAMBA 
BLESSINGS ANDISENI 
DIAKARIA TRAORE 
VIRGINIA JANGALE 
KIRTAHNA RAJCOOMAR 

2305OGM0039 
2305OGM0040 
2305OGM0041 
2305OGM0042 
2305OGM0043 
2305OGM0044 
2305OGM0045 
2305OGM0046 
2305OGM0047 
2305OGM0048 
2305OGM0049 
2305OGM0050 
2305OGM0051 
2305OGM0052 
2305OGM0053 
2305OGM0054 
2305OGM0055 
2305OGM0056 
MEA2305OGM0001 
MEA2305OGM0002 
MEA2305OGM0003 
MEA2305OGM0004 
MEA2305OGM0005 
MEA2305OGM0006 
MEA2305OGM0007 
MEA2305OGM0008 
MEA2305OGM0009 
MEA2305OGM0010 
MEA2305OGM0011 
MEA2305OGM0012 
MEA2305OGM0013 
MEA2305OGM0014 
MEA2305OGM0015 
MEA2305OGM0016 
MEA2305OGM0017 
MEA2305OGM0018 
MEA2305OGM0019 
MEA2305OGM0020 
MEA2305OGM0021 
MEA2305OGM0022 
MEA2305OGM0023 
MEA2305OGM0024 
MEA2305OGM0025 
MEA2305OGM0026 
MEA2305OGM0027 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



JACQUELIN RAMAROLAHY 
JAYA LAKSHMI SOOBA DOOKHUN 
JENISHA GAYA 
SYDNEY MWANSA 
FELIX EKOJOT 
CLEMENT OPOKU OSEI 
ERNEST CHINYANJA 
IDA INNOCENTIA CHINYAMA 
LAWRENCE KACHUMA 
KESTAIN CHELEWANI 
MIRACLE KWASI AMETEPE 
AMWINE EDSON 
WINNIE SOLOMON 
EVELYN MAMBALA 
DIANAH NAKIMULI 
PRINCE ATTITSOGBUI 
OLIVER NATUKUNDA 
BRENDA LOROT LEMU 
VICTOR BARYAIJA 
DAYYABU ZAKAR 
GIVEN SIMBEYE 
PIUS BITRUS ISAH 
STEVE KANYUNDO 
LIMBIKANI KABWERA 
MWACHUMU HANSON CHIPALA 
EPHRAIM KYAZZE BENGO 
ABDULRASHEED MUHAMMAD ILIYASU 
KELVIN WATALA 
HANNAH KATUNGWE 
QUEEN MSUKWA 
WANANGWA KANYENDA 
ZITA KPODO-BOAFO 
CHISOMO KAYANZA 
ANDREW BWIZA BYABAGAMBI 
MOWLID FARAH OSMAN 
MAYAMIKO NELSON KULEMEKA 
ASIIMWE AHUMUZA YVONNE 
JACOB ABILITY SUNDAY 
AMANULLAH WADAN 
SAMIULLAH SABER 
ASADULLAH KHUSHAL 
SABITURAHMAN RASHID 
SAYED NASIR GHARJISTANI 
SULIMAN SHAH SULTANI 
TABEEB KHAN DARMAN 

MEA2305OGM0028 
MEA2305OGM0029 
MEA2305OGM0030 
MEA2305OGM0031 
MEA2305OGM0032 
MEA2305OGM0033 
MEA2305OGM0034 
MEA2305OGM0035 
MEA2305OGM0036 
MEA2305OGM0037 
MEA2305OGM0038 
MEA2305OGM0039 
MEA2305OGM0040 
MEA2305OGM0041 
MEA2305OGM0042 
MEA2305OGM0043 
MEA2305OGM0045 
MEA2305OGM0046 
MEA2305OGM0047 
MEA2305OGM0048 
MEA2305OGM0049 
MEA2305OGM0050 
MEA2305OGM0051 
MEA2305OGM0052 
MEA2305OGM0053 
MEA2305OGM0054 
MEA2305OGM0055 
MEA2305OGM0056 
MEA2305OGM0057 
MEA2305OGM0058 
MEA2305OGM0059 
MEA2305OGM0060 
MEA2305OGM0061 
MEA2305OGM0062 
MEA2305OGM0063 
MEA2305OGM0064 
MEA2305OGM0065 
MEA2305OGM0066 
MEA2305OGM0067 
MEA2305OGM0068 
MEA2305OGM0069 
MEA2305OGM0070 
MEA2305OGM0071 
MEA2305OGM0072 
MEA2305OGM0073 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



MOHAMMAD ZAKI KHORRAMI 
KHALID HODYAL 
RAHILA QASIMI 
MAHMOODURAHMAN FAZLI 
SAMIULLAH GRAN 
JAVED SAAD 
ELAHA JAMIZADA 
ABDUL WASAY 
MOHAMMAD MAHDI ESKANDARI 
MAMOON HABIB 
KHALIL AHMAD WEDIAL 
MOHAMMAD ZARIF NOORI 
AHMAD SHOAIB MUSAWER 
MURAD HUSSAIN MURAAM 
MONIR SAMADI 
MIRWAIS JALALI 
HAMAYOON ZEERAK 
MOHAMMAD NOOR ORIAKHEL 
SAFATULLAH HAMDARD 
ABDUL HADI 
MOHAMMAD YUSOF NOORI 
KHALID AHMAD HAMDOSH 
MUJAHID SABOORI 
MOHAMMAD HAKIM MORSHID 
RAFIULLAH EBRAHIMI 
AHMAD ZIA RAHMANI 
AKHTAR MOHAMMAD AZIZI 
SPOZHMAY SAADAT 
MIR SAYAD ALI 
SALAR SARKARDA 
ARIF GUL 
ABDULL HADI SALEHZAI 
GUL RAHMAN NIKMAL 
SANAULLAH SHAHID 
MOHAMMAD ALIM NOORI 
BARYALAI NOORI 
JANAT GUL HIMAT 
HEDAYATULLAH ARABZAI ZAHEEN 
SALMA QAZIZADAH 
ATIQULLAH ATIQ 
MOHAMMAD SABER FAROOQI 
WAHEEDULLAH SABAWOON 
HELAI AHMADI 
ASRI GUL SHINWARI 
ABDUL MAJID SAMIM 

MEA2305OGM0074 
MEA2305OGM0075 
MEA2305OGM0076 
MEA2305OGM0077 
MEA2305OGM0078 
MEA2305OGM0079 
MEA2305OGM0080 
MEA2305OGM0081 
MEA2305OGM0082 
MEA2305OGM0083 
MEA2305OGM0084 
MEA2305OGM0085 
MEA2305OGM0086 
MEA2305OGM0087 
MEA2305OGM0088 
MEA2305OGM0089 
MEA2305OGM0090 
MEA2305OGM0091 
MEA2305OGM0092 
MEA2305OGM0093 
MEA2305OGM0094 
MEA2305OGM0095 
MEA2305OGM0096 
MEA2305OGM0097 
MEA2305OGM0098 
MEA2305OGM0099 
MEA2305OGM0100 
MEA2305OGM0101 
MEA2305OGM0102 
MEA2305OGM0103 
MEA2305OGM0104 
MEA2305OGM0105 
MEA2305OGM0106 
MEA2305OGM0107 
MEA2305OGM0108 
MEA2305OGM0109 
MEA2305OGM0110 
MEA2305OGM0111 
MEA2305OGM0112 
MEA2305OGM0113 
MEA2305OGM0114 
MEA2305OGM0115 
MEA2305OGM0116 
MEA2305OGM0117 
MEA2305OGM0118 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 



ALIKHAN RASEKH 
ATIFULLAH HABIBI 
SAYED JAWED SHAH 
ANWAR SHAH  
AHMAD FAWAD FARZAD 
EZAT GUL SAFI 
HUSNIA NASERI 
FATEMA SHAKERI 
MUHIBULLAH USMANI 
AHMAD SAMIM ASEFI 
NAJEEBULLAH 
ABDUL WARIS AHMADZAI 
ABDUL SHAKOR SAPAND 
MOHAMMAD MUJTABA AKBARI 
AHMADSHAMSHAD GHAFORI 
ABDUL SABOOR MOHMAND 
SADATULLAH SALIMI 
FARHAD FARZAM 
SAYYED MOHAMMAD NASIM 
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QEYAMI 
ABASEEN ASHRAF 
HEKMATULLAH AZIMI 
JAMALUDDIN PASHEE TABAAR 

 

MEA2305OGM0119 
MEA2305OGM0120 
MEA2305OGM0121 
MEA2305OGM0122 
MEA2305OGM0123 
MEA2305OGM0124 
MEA2305OGM0125 
MEA2305OGM0126 
MEA2305OGM0127 
MEA2305OGM0128 
MEA2305OGM0129 
MEA2305OGM0130 
MEA2305OGM0131 
MEA2305OGM0132 
MEA2305OGM0133 
MEA2305OGM0134 
MEA2305OGM0135 
MEA2305OGM0136 
MEA2305OGM0137 
MEA2305OGM0138 
MEA2305OGM0139 
MEA2305OGM0140 
MEA2305OGM0141 
 

20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
20-10-2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     

     

 


